
Hallenspielplan  01558 Großenhain, Sporthalle "Am Schacht"  ( 01558-1 )
Am Schacht 2A
1558   Großenhain

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 24.10.2025 20:00 RVD-KL-
O19

SV Turbine Großenhain II SG Gittersee III 6:2

Sa. 01.11.2025 10:00

15:00

SL-O19

SL-O19

SV Turbine Großenhain

SV Turbine Großenhain

TSV B/W Röhrsdorf

SG Gittersee

4:4

2:6

Fr. 28.11.2025 20:00 RVD-KL-
O19

SV Turbine Großenhain II USV TU Dresden II 0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 09:00

09:00

10:30

10:30

12:00

12:00

13:30

RVD-MM-
U13

RVD-MM-
U13

RVD-MM-
U13

RVD-MM-
U13

RVD-MM-
U13

RVD-MM-
U13

RVD-MM-
U13

SG Gittersee U13

SV Turbine G…ßenhain U13

SV Turbine G…ßenhain U13

BV 57 Niedersedlitz U13

SV Motor Mic…Dresden U13

SpG VfB/ESV U13

SpG VfB/ESV U13

SV Motor Mic…Dresden U13

BV 57 Niedersedlitz U13

SpG VfB/ESV U13

SG Gittersee U13

SV Turbine G…ßenhain U13

BV 57 Niedersedlitz U13

SG Gittersee U13

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 19.12.2025 20:00 RVD-KL-
O19

SV Turbine Großenhain II Radebeuler BV III 0:0

Fr. 16.01.2026 20:00 RVD-KL-
O19

SV Turbine Großenhain II SSV Heidenau 0:0

Fr. 20.03.2026 20:00 RVD-KL-
O19

SV Turbine Großenhain II TSV Dresden III 0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 10:00

15:00

SL-O19

SL-O19

SV Turbine Großenhain

SV Turbine Großenhain

TSV Dresden

SG Robur Zittau

0:0

0:0


